	18012050/(7	24d3@ecial Instru	action:
ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		
Prom (Person): Hwarg Shiarg Yi of	CTI	Date/Tir	me: 0/7/18/0 3.36 pr
0001.	Bill to:		
OD TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/M	V 7 CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No. SKH 58 at Workshop m/s Twin Ceur Ac	45		SKT 80035
at Workshop m/s Twn Cer Ac	1 tomotive		842 005
of Blk 2 Karki Bukif #	01-17/18		
Policy No: DMPCSN 3060791701	Claim No: _	3MM1870	13261002
Sum Insured:	Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A.	SIDG 00 BC
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS		041	07/2018
Date/Time: 9.3 lum@ 3 7 le Person Contact	ed: Melod		Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction (X) Estim			
SKH 5841-NA CTI180)0 s	A:28/06/2018
SKT 80052- NY 161118011	916/22		28/06/2018
	110/27	2011	001 -0 10010
Stales Dismonted			
977/8 Affor Repair			

(08/11/13) wef RFS ASS. REC. BY:, XXX			
ASS. REC. BY:, XA	GNMENT Veh No: Skyl5847 Type: MCap/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lord Truck / Trailer or Make: BM W 520 Colour Black Sp.Reading [2631] Eng/No: C/No: WBANT G Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Ino@er / Jammed / Leaked / B Brake: Ino@er / Jammed / Leaked / B Modi: Nil / Skir / STD A/kim or Tyre Size: F: SS R: BS/ DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / N TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. Survey held at WS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / S The U/C / Chassis frame / Body S	C.C A/C: Insured / T/Radio: Insured / T/Radio: Insured / Burnt or Burnt or A/C N/C N/C Burnt or A/C N/C N/C A/C: Insured / A/C N/C N/C A/C: Insured / A/C N/C N/C A/C A/C	1995- Std/NI/NA Std/NI/NA 30074 SUMI/ 6 mm mm -07-18 4210pm
12/7/8 Salming PRS Report			
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add Fee Report Format :	: Interview (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S + RS,SI) Photos) Others	190
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$	TOTAL	150

Due Date

No results.

Task Group

Subject

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	02 Jul 2018		02 Jul 2018 15:36 Assign	, and the	Aug Sus	THE CO.	THE MACH CO.	New	Assignment el Case
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	ents	Show All
CLAIM SU	IBFOLDER DI	ETAILS		Mark Barrier		[Creat	ed by insurer]	a charled a real and the	
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	JIWA S/	O GENASON							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKH584	SKH584J			Date of Loss:	s: 28/06/2018 00:00 - :59			
Claim Type	: TP / SNI	/ SNM18D03261C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3060791701			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKL8002	z			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Twincar	Automotive Pte L	d (Kaki Bukit)	BLK 2 KAKI	BUKIT, #01-17	/18 KAKI	BUKIT AUTOHUB	, 417921 Ka	aki Bukit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Har	dled by Hwang	Shiang Yi	- 63896541]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 11/	07/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are r	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View A	II Search Tasks	Create	New Task Cor

Handler

Assigned By

Completed On

Created On

Done?

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/06/2018 16:21
Date Of Accident	28/06/2018 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) AFTER TOA PAYOH EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKH584J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JIWA S/O GENASON
NRIC No	S2690999F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83210041
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83210041
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	5201 ALITO ARS AIRRAG 2WD YENON HEAD! AMP

520I AUTO ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON HEADLAMP Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMPCSN3013971801

Cover Note Number

Driver

JIWA S/O GENASON Name of Driver

S2690999F NRIC No Date Of Birth 27/03/1965 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 03/06/2000

18 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83210041

Fax Number

OFFICE-83210041 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 630 SENJA ROAD

#09-212

Postcode

670630

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL8002Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

JIWA S/O GENASON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SKH584J

YES

NO

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		v I man on the second beautiful to
		(A) SKY 584]
		(B) 3KL 8002 Z
		11-11-1-1
	> _	
		ь
_	\rightarrow	0: = 0 1 0 01
	PIE towards Two	as after to a Regal Exit.
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE		
On 21/06	/18 A @ 1120 hrs, 1 was	travelling on my vehicle
(SKH 584 J) a	long ME towards Than	after ton Aught exit on
the centre la	re! . I slow down and s	stopped due to traffe junes
ahead. Sident	y, a vehicle (SKL 80	
anto the rear	portion of my repeat	€ .
	, ,	

ECLARATION We declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.	
CHEU	Cell	M
flicyholder's Signature ate & Tjme:	Officer's Signature (It driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name
are a line.	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN NO.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapaya NDIC
Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC 0999F
Vehicle Details	0999F
Vehicle No.:	SKH584J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	05 Jul 2018
/ehicle Make:	B.M.W.
/ehicle Model:	520I AUTO ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON HEADLAMP
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	A036I457N46B20BE
Chassis No.:	WBANT12010CX30074
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$41,925.00
Original Registration Date:	08 Feb 2010
irst Registration Date:	08 Feb 2010
ransfer Count:	2
actual ARF Paid:	\$41,925.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	The second section of the second second second
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	07 Feb 2020
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$23,058.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	07 Feb 2020
OE Category:	E - Open Category
OE Period(Years):	10
RP Paid:	\$17,889.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$2,842.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$25,900.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jul 2018

ОК

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	1 :	Status	
Main	02 Jul 2018		02 Jul 2018 15:36 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estim	1	S\$0.00 View R	pt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	1
	1ain	R	eference	Cla	im Deta	ails	\mathcal{L}	Docum	ents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[C	reated	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -									
Main Claimant:	JIWA S/	O GENASON									
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKH584	SKH584J Date of Loss: 28/06/2018 00:00 - :59 [100 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Ye						e (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN3060791701										
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKL8002	z			Policy No Claiman						
					xcess:	1 - 4	0.00				
Repairer:	Twincar	Automotive Pte L	.td (Kaki Bukit) BL	K 2 KAKI BUH	<it, #01<="" td=""><td>-17/18 K</td><td>CAKI BUI</td><td>KIT AUTOHUB</td><td>, 417921</td><td>Kaki Bukit -</td><td>Tel:</td></it,>	-17/18 K	CAKI BUI	KIT AUTOHUB	, 417921	Kaki Bukit -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:			(Singapore) Pte. L								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handled	by XING	GUO C	[F] [I	inal Rp	t due 11/0	7/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	CASE W/O SJE.									
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				8			View Al	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View	All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handle	r As	ssigned	Ву	Completed	On	Created Or	Done
					0150 - 0Vo	Electric Size	placy late	P-0.19/11/52/83			N. W. W. W. W. W.

Claim Documents

*SKH584J (SNM18D03261C02) [SKL8002Z] TP
JIWA S/O GENASON
Jun 28 2018 12:00AM [-]
Twincar Automotive Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser	r V
Doc	umentation		1 per page	✓
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
1	02/07/18 15:35	PRS	1 Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
1	07/07/18 10:44	LKKPhotosIn6-1.pdf	1 Load PDF	
2	07/07/18 10:44	LKKPhotosIn6-2.pdf	1 Load PDF	
3	12/07/18 12:33	LKKPhotosIn6-3.pdf	1 Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18012050/GZ4D3E2

Date:

13/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3060791701

Claimant Vehicle

enicie SKH584J

Insured Vehicle No :

SKL8002Z

Date of Loss:

28/06/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D03261C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SKH584J

Make & Model:

BMW 520I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

A036I457N46B20BE

126311 km

Reg. Date:

08/02/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer: WBANT12010CX30074

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

-

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/07/2018

Date Inspected:

04/07/2018 Inspected At:

Twincar Automotive Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT, #01-17/18 KAKI

BUKIT AUTOHUB

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Ho Zhao Tian

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/7/2018

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKH584J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >